FIFA 365 2020 (Panini, blue backside/442 stickers version)

INTRODUCTION

O 1. FIFA 365 logo

O 2. Panini Footballer
O 3. FIFA Living Football
O 4. The Best (trophy)

CHELSEA FC

0 68.

Living Football (shirt)

ATLETICO DE MADRID

0 69.
070.
071.
072.

Home/away shirt
Oblak/Hermoso
Arias/Lodi
Savic/Giménez

0 5. Home/away shirt 0 73. Felipe/Trippier
O 6. Arrizabalaga/Christensen O 74. Llorente/Thomas
0 7. Azpilicueta/Alonso 0 75. Koke/Saul
0 8. Rudiger/Emerson O 76. Herrera/Correa
0 9. Zouma/Mount 0 77. Emblem
0 10. Loftus-Cheek/Barkley 0 78. Oblak/Lodi/Trippier
0 11. Kovacic/Kanté 0 79. Félix/Lemar
0 12. Willian/Pedro 0 80. Koke/Saul/Félix
0O 13. Emblem 0 81. Saponjic/Vitolo
O 14. Arrizabalaga/ Azpilicueta/Alonso O 82. Lemar/Morata/Costa
0 15. Jorginho/Pulisic 0 83. Morata/Costa
O 16. Kanté/Pedro/Jorginho 0 84. Living Football (Koke)
0 17. Hudson-Odoi/Abraham
0 18. Pulisic/Giroud/Batshuayi FC BARCELONA
0 19. Giroud/Batshuayi 0 85. Home/away shirt
0 20. Living Football (Giroud) O 86. Ter Stegen/Neto
0 87. Junior/Alba
LIVERPOOL FC 0 88. Piqué/Roberto
0 21. Home/away shirt 0 89. Umtiti/Lenglet
0 22. Alisson/Matip 0 90. Semedo/Wagué
0 23. Lovren/Gomez 0 91. Busquets/Arthur
0 24. Alexander-Arnold/Van Dijk 0 92. Vidal/Rakitic
0 25. Robertson/Clyne 0 93. Emblem
0 26. Fabinho/Henderson 0 94. Ter Stegen/Alba/Piqué
0 27. Milner/Oxlade-Chamberlain 0 95. Alefia/De Jong
0 28. Keita/Wijnaldum 0 96. Busquets/Rakitic/De Jong
0 29. Emblem 0 97. Messi/Dembélé
0 30. Alisson/Van Dijk/Robertson 0 98. Messi/Griezmann/Sudrez
0 31. Lallana/Shaqiri 0 99. Griezmann/Suarez
0 32. Henderson/Milner/Wijnaldum O 100. Living Football (Messi)
0 33. Origi/Firmino
O 34. Firmino/Salah/Mané REAL MADRID
0 35. Salah/Mané 0 101. Home/away shirt
O 36. Living Football 0 102. Courtois/Marcelo
0 103. Ramos/Nacho
MANCHESTER CITY 0 104. Carvajal/Mendy
0 37. Home/away shirt 0 105. Varane/Militdo
0 38. Ederson/Otamendi 0 106. Casemiro/Modric
0 39. Angelifio/Walker 0 107. Kroos/Asensio
0 40. Stones/Laporte 0 108. Isco/Hazard
0 41. Cancelo/Zinchenko 0 109. Emblem
0 42. Rodri/Fernandinho 0 110. Courtois/Ramos/Varane
0 43. Foden/Glindogan 0 111. Vinicius Jr./Vazquez
O 44. Mahrez/De Bruyne 0 112. Modric/Kroos/lIsco
0 45. Emblem 0 113. Bale/Rodrygo
0 46. Ederson/Walker/Laporte 0 114. Hazard/Benzema/Jovic
0 47. D. Silva/Sané 0 115. Benzema/Jovic
0 48. De Bruyne/D. Silva/Sané 0 116. Living Football (Ramos)
0 49. B. Silva/Agtiero
0 50. Agiiero/Jesus/Sterling OLYMPIQUE LYONNAIS
0 51. Jesus/Sterling 0 117. Home/away shirt
0 52. Living Football (Agiiero) 0 118. Lopes/Tatarusanu
0 119. Denayer/Rafael
MANCHESTER UNITED 0 120. Marcelo/Koné
0 53. Home/away shirt 0 121. Dubois/Tete
0 54. De Gea/Bailly 0 122. Andersen/Marcal
0 55. Jones/Tuanzebe 0 123. Aouar/Mendes
0 56. Young/Shaw 0 124. Tousart/Lucas
0 57. Dalot/Lindel6f 0 125. Emblem
0 58. Wan-Bissaka/Maguire 0 126. Lopes/Denayer/Marcelo
0 59. McTominay/Pereira 0 127. Reine-Adélaide/Traoré
0 60. Lingard/Pogba 0 128. Aouar/Mendes/Tousart
0 61. Emblem 0 129. Cornet/Terrier
0 62. De Gea/Shaw/Lindel6f 0 130. Traoré/Dembélé/Depay
0 63. Matic/James 0 131. Dembélé/Depay
O 64. Lingard/Pogba/Matic 0 132. Living Football (Dembélé)
0 65. Mata/Greenwood
0 66. Mata/Rashford/Martial PARIS SAINT-GERMAIN
0 67. Rashford/Martial 0 133. Home/away shirt

0 134,
0 135.
0 136.
0 137.
0 138.
0 139.
0 140.
0 141.
0 142.
0 143.
0 144,
0 145.
0 146.
0 147.

0148

Navas/Diallo
Meunier/Marquinhos
Silva/Kehrer
Bernat/Kimpembe
Kurzawa/Gueye
Herrera/Sarabia
Verratti/Paredes

Emblem
Marquinhos/Silva/Kehrer
Draxler/Di Maria
Herrera/Verratti/Draxler
Icardi/Neymar Jr.

Di Maria/Mbappé/Cavani
Mbappé/Cavani

. Living Football (team)

FC BAYERN MUNCHEN

0 149.
0 150.
0 151.
0 152.
0 153.
0 154.
. Goretzka/Tolisso
0 156.
0 157.
0 158.
0 159.
0 160.
0 161.
. Coman/Miiller/Lewandowski
0 163.
0 164.

0155

0162

Home/away shirt
Neuer/Ulreich
Alaba/Martinez
Stile/Boateng
Hernandez/Pavard
Kimmich/Thiago

Cuisance/Coutinho
Emblem
Neuer/Siile/Hernandez
Davies/Coman
Kimmich/Thiago/Goretzka
Gnabry/Perisic

Miiller/Lewandowski
Living Football

BORUSSIA DORTMUND

0 165.
0 166.

0167

0169

0176

Home/away shirt
Burki/Zagadou

. Hummels/Hakimi
0O 168.
. Akanji/Dahoud
0 170.
0171.
0172.
0173.
0174.
0 175.
. Witsel/Gétze/Brandt
0177.
0 178.
0 179.
0 180.

Piszczek/Guerreiro

Schulz/Witsel
Delaney/Weigl
Gotze/Brandt

Emblem
Biirki/Hummels/Akanji
Sancho/Hazard

Wolf/Reus
Sancho/Reus/Alcacer
Larsen/Alcacer

Living Football (stadium)

FC SCHALKE 04

0181

0183

0 186

0195

. Home/away shirt
0 182.
. Kenny/Sané
0O 184.
0 185.

Nibel/Stambouli

Nastasic/Kabak
Oczipka/Schopf

. Mascarell/Serdar
0 187.
0 188.
0 189.
0 190.
0 191.
0 192.
0 193.
0 194.

Caligiuri/McKennie
Boujellab/Harit

Emblem
Niibel/Stambouli/Nastasic
Matondo/Raman
Serdar/Caligiuri/McKennie
Burgstaller/Uth
Harit/Raman/Burgstaller

. Skrzybski/Kutucu
0 196.

Living Football (fans)

OLYMPIACOS FC

0 197.
0 198.
0 199.
0 200.
0 201.

Home/away shirt
Sa/Allain
Torosidis/Tsimikas
Ba/Papadopoulos
Meriah/Semedo

0 202. Guilherme/Camara

0 203. Fortounis/Christodoulopoulos
0 204. Bouchalakis/Randelovic

0 205. Emblem

0 206. S&/Tsimikas/Meriah

0 207. Masouras/Podence

0 208. Semedo/Guilherme/Randelovic
0 209. Valbuena/Durmishaj

0 210. Masouras/Podence/Valbuena
0 211. Guerrero/El-Arabi

0 212. Living Football

FC INTERNAZIONALE

0 213. Home/away shirt

0 214. Handanovic/Biraghi

0 215. Asamoah/D’Ambrosio

0 216. De Vrij/Skriniar

0 217. Godin/Ranocchia

0 218. Vecino/Barella

0 219. Brozovic/Sensi

0 220. Gagliardini/Valero

0 221. Emblem

0 222. Handanovic/De Vrij/Skriniar
0 223. Lazaro/Sanchez

0 224. Godin/Brozovic/Barella

0 225. Candreva/Martinez

0 226. Brozovic/Martinez/Lukaku
0 227. Politano/Lukaku

0 228. Living Football (Handanovic)

JUVENTUS

0 229. Home/away shirt

0 230. Szczesny/Buffon

0 231. Sandro/Chiellini

0 232. Bonucci/De Ligt

0 233. Demiral/De Sciglio

0 234. Danilo/Rabiot

0 235. Ramsey/Pjanic

0 236. Can/Bentancur

0 237. Emblem

0 238. Szczesny/Chiellini/De Ligt
0 239. Costa/Cuadrado

0 240. Ramsey/Pjanic/Can

0 241. Dybala/Bernardeschi

0 242. Costa/Bernardeschi/Ronaldo
0 243. Higuain/Ronaldo

O 244. Living Football

SSC NAPOLI

0 245. Home/away shirt

0 246. Meret/Ospina

0 247. Hysaj/Ghoulam

0 248. Chiriches/Rui

0 249. Koulibaly/Manolas

0 250. Maksimovic/Di Lorenzo
0 251. Younes/Allan

0 252. Ruiz/Zielinski

0 253. Emblem

0 254. Meret/Ghoulam/Manolas
0 255. Elmas/Lozano

0 256. Ruiz/Zielinski/Callejon
0 257. Callején/Insigne

0 258. Insigne/Mertens/Milik
0 259. Mertens/Milik

0 260. Living Football (Insigne)

AFC AJAX

0 261. Home/away shirt

0 262. Onana/Tagliafico

0 263. Alvarez/Veltman

0 264. Martinez/Blind

0 265. Schuurs/Pierie

0 266. Mazraoui/Ekkelenkamp
0 267. Eiting/Labyad

0 268. Marin/Van de Beek

0 269. Emblem




FIFA 365 2020 (Panini, blue backside/442 stickers version)

0 270. Onana/Tagliafico/Blind

0 271. Ziyech/Promes

0 272. Marin/Van de Beek/Ziyech
0 273. Tadic/Neres

0 274. Promes/Tadic/Neres

0 275. Dolberg/Huntelaar

0 276. Living Football (team)

SPARTAK MOSKVA

0 277. Home/away shirt

0 278. Maksimenko/Selichov

0 279. Lucas/Gigot

0 280. Dzhikiya/Kutepov

0 281. Eschenko/Rasskazov

0 282. Til/Zobnin

0 283. Guliev/Ananidze

0 284. Melgarejo/Bakaev

0 285. Emblem

0 286. Maksimenko/Gigot/Dzhikiya
0 287. Tashaev/Mirzov

0 288. Rasskazov/Zobnin/Guliev
0 289. Melkadze/Larsson

0 290. Ananidze/Bakaev/Schiirrle
0 291. Ponce/Schirrle

0 292. Living Football (Zobnin)

BOCA JUNIORS

0 293. Home/away shirt

0 294. Andrada/Goltz

0 295. Mas/Izquierdoz

0 296. Buffarini/Fabra

0 297. Lépez/Alonso

0 298. Salvio/De Rossi

0 299. Mac Allister/Marcone
0 300. Reynoso/Almendra

0 301. Emblem

0 302. Mas/Buffarini/Alonso
0 303. Campuzano/Abila

0 304. Salvio/De Rossi/Marcone
0 305. Zarate/Hurtado

0 306. Zarate/Hurtado/Tévez
0 307. Tévez/Villa

0 308. Living Football (team)

RIVER PLATE

0 309. Home/away shirt

0 310. Armani/Casco

0 311. Pinola/Quarta

0 312. Montiel/Angileri

0 313. Rojas/Zuculini

O 314. Ferreira/Pérez

0 315. Ponzio/Fernéndez

0 316. Quintero/De la Cruz

0 317. Emblem

0 318. Armani/Montiel/Pérez
0 319. Palacios/Alvarez

0 320. Ponzio/Fernandez/Palacios
0 321. Pratto/Scocco

0 322. Pratto/Suarez/Borré

0 323. Sudrez/Borré

0 324. Living Football (team)

SC INTERNACIONAL

0 325. Home/away shirt

0 326. Lomba/Fernandes

0 327. Bruno/Moledo

0 328. Uendel/Cuesta

0 329. Santos/Zeca

0 330. Roberto/Edenilson

0 331. D’Alessandro/Dourado
0 332. Lindoso/Sarrafiore

0 333. Emblem

0O 334. Lomba/Cuesta/Zeca
0 335. Nonato/Patrick

0 336. Edenilson/D’Alessandro/
Dourado

0 337. Lépez/Guerrero

0 338. Lépez/Guerrero/S6bis

0 339. Sébis/Parede

0 340. Living Football (D’Alessandro)

PALMEIRAS

0 341. Home/away shirt

0 342. Weverton/Rocha

0 343. Dracena/Barbosa

0 344. Mayke/Luan

0 345. Carlos/Luis

0 346. Gémez/Henrique

0 347. Santos/Zé Rafael

0 348. Scarpa/Hyoran

O 349. Emblem

0 350. Weverton/Barbosa/Gémez
0 351. Lima/Veiga

0 352. Henrique/Zé Rafael/Scarpa
0 353. Ramires/Melo

0 354. Lima/Dudu/Deyverson

0 355. Dudu/Deyverson

0 356. Living Football (team)

CD MONTERREY

0 357. Home/away shirt

0 358. Barovero/Sanchez

0 359. Vangioni/Basanta

0 360. Medina/Montes

0 361. Layun/Gallardo

0 362. Pizarro/). Gonzélez

0 363. Rodriguez/Ortiz

0 364. Meza/A. Gonzalez

0O 365. Emblem

0 366. Sanchez/Medina/Layiin
0 367. Pabdn/Janssen

0 368. Gallardo/Pizarro/Rodriguez
0 369. Hurtado/Zaldivar

0 370. Meza/Pabén/Funes Mori
0 371. Urretaviscaya/Funes Mori
0 372. Living Football (team)

ESPERANCE SPORTIVE DE TUNIS
0 373. Home/away shirt

0 374. Jeridi/Cherifia

0 375. Derbali/Dhaouadi

0 376. Yacoubi/Chammam

0 377. Mbarki/Rebai

0 378. Bedrane/Ben Romdhane

0 379. Coulibaly/Benguit

0 380. El Fadee/Ben Choug

0 381. Emblem

0 382. Jeridi/Dhaouadi/Chammam
0 383. El Houni/Meskini

0 384. Coulibaly/Benguit/Meskini
0 385. Badri/Ben Saha

0 386. Badri/Ben Saha/Khenissi
0 387. Khenissi/Jouini

0 388. Living Football (team)

WOMEN’S WORLD CUP 2019

0 389. France/Norway (teams)

0 390. Nigeria/Korea Republic (teams)
0 391. Germany/Spain (teams)

0 392. China/South Africa (teams)

0 393. Italy/Australia (teams)

0 394. Brazil/Jamaica (teams)

0 395. England/Japan (teams)

0 396. Argentina/Scotland (teams)

0 397. Netherlands/Canada (teams)
0398
0 399.
0 400.
0 401.
0 402. Sweden (team, 3" place)
0 403. Naeher/Dahlkemper/
Sauerbrunn (USA)

USA/Sweden (teams)
Chile/Thailand (teams)

0 404. Dunn/O’Hara/Ertz (USA)

0 405. Mewis/Horan/Heath (USA)

0 406. Morgan/Rapinoe/Lloyd (USA)
0 407. Rapinoe/Veenendaal (awards)
0 408. Rapinoe (USA, final)

0 409. USA (champions)

U-20 WORLD CUP 2019

0 410. Argentina/Colombia (teams)
0 411. Ecuador/France (teams)

0 412. Italy/Japan (teams)

0 413. Korea Republic/Mali (teams)
0 414. New Zealand/Nigeria (teams)
0 415. Panama/Poland (teams)

0 416. Senegal/Ukraine (teams)

0 417. Uruguay/USA (teams)

0 418. Ukraine (champions)

0 419. Ukraine (champions)

0 420. Final

0421.
0 422. World Cup U-17 poster
TROPHIES

0 423. World Cup

0 424. Women’s World Cup

0 S24. Smiljanic/Ivanovic

0 S25. Emblem

0 S26. Stojkovic/Miletic/S. Pavlovic
0 S27. Tosic/Stevanovic

0 S28. Zdjelar/Tosic/Soumah

0 S29. Natkho/Asano

0 S30. Stevanovic/Asano/Sadiq

0 S31. Lutovac/Sadiq

0 S32. Living Football (team)

NK MARIBOR

0 S33. Home/away shirt
0 S34. Piric/Handanovic

0 S35. Pericic/Viler

0 S36. Klinar/Milec

0 S37. Kolmanic/Rajcevic
0 S38. Ivkovic/Vancas

0 S39. Kronaveter/Cretu
0 S40. Kramaric/Hotic

Haaland/Kangin/Lunin (awards) O S41. Emblem

0 S42. Piric/Viler/Milec

0 S43. Vrhovec/Pihler

0 S44. Kronaveter/Cretu/Hotic
0 S45. Kotnik/Mesanovic

0 S46. Vrhovec/Tavares/Zahovic
0 S47. Tavares/Zahovic

0 425. Jules Rimet Cup/Club World Cup O S48. Living Football (team)

0 426. U-20/U-17 (World Cup)
0 427. U-20/U-17 (Women’s WC)

0 428. Futsal/Beach Soccer (World Cup)

0 429. eWorld Cup/Youth Cup

CLUB WORLD CUP 2018

0 430. Real Madrid (team)

0 431. Real Madrid (champions)
0 432. Real Madrid (celebration)
0 433. Bale/Caio/Borré (awards)
0 434. Al Ain FC (team)

0 435. River Plate (team)

0 436. Kashima Antlers (team)

0 437. Espérance de Tunis (team)
0 438. CD Guadelajara (team)

0 439. Wellington FC (team)

0 440. Match for 5% place

0 441. Match for 3" place

0 442. Final

SERBIAN EDITION

FK CRVENA ZVEZDA

O S1. Home/away shirt

0 S2. Borjan/Degenek

0 S3. Gajic/Stojkovic

0 S4. Pankov/Babic

0 S5. Rodic/Gobeljic

0 S6. Milunovic/lvanic

0 S7. Marin/Cafias

0 S8. Simic/Jovancic

0 S9. Emblem

0 S10. Borjan/Degenek/Babic
0 S11. Jovicic/Pavkov

0 S12. Milunovic/Ivanic/Marin
0 S13. Tomané/Garcia

0 S14. Jovancic/Pavkov/Boakye
0 S15. Boakye/Vukanovic

O S16. Living Football (team)

FK PARTIZAN

. Cameroon/New Zealand (teams) O S17. Home/away shirt

0 S18. Stojkovic/Kljajic
0 S19. Sehovic/Brezancic

Netherlands (team, runner-up) O S20. Miletic/Ostojic

0 S21. S. Pavlovic/Urosevic
0 S22. Scekic/Soumah
0 S23. Zdjelar/L. Pavlovic

In bold= shiny
Vet gedrukt= glimmend




